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1. John-Luc/Chelo to bring the GM LS discussion to email.

Done – a response LS to OMA PAG has been prepared for discussion in this meeting.

2. Richard to explain to the Parlay Board the JWG decission on removal of deprecated methods.

???

3. Ultan to create a CR against Part 1 on removal of deprecated methods (TDoc 560).

Done.

4. Ultan to produce a list of eligible removals according to the agreement on removal of deprecated methods .

Done.

5. All to create CRs against all needed parts/releases removing deprecated methods as in list above.

Done, presented to CN Plenary, approved.

6. John-Luc/Chelo to inform the CN plenary of the agreed mechanism for removal of deprecated methods.

Done.

7. John-Luc/Chelo to tell CN in the report to next plenary that TRs with mappings are being finalized in ETSI TSPAN that will be references to ETSI TRs provided as CRs to the December plenary.

Done.

8. Jane to e-mail CN1 re: editor and to report from next week’s CN1 report to CN5.

Done. 

9. John-Luc/Chelo to put CN1 response in CN report.

Done. As a result, a request was made to CN1 to remove the OSA mapping to IMS Presence from the 3GPP Workplan.

10. Richard to talk informally with PAG Chair and make him aware of Address List Management work that may be agreed by the JWG this meeting.

???

11. Chelo to produce outgoing LS about the transfer of stage 2 responsibility to CN5, according to the agreements in the meeting, for e-mail approval (TDoc 525).

Done, sent to SA2 who have provided a response to this meeting.

12. John-Luc/Chelo to find a rapporteur/editor.

Not done.

13. John-Luc/Chelo to report plan to CN & SA plenary: CN5 agrees to produce Rel. 6 Stage 2, needs a new number, and the scope will be limited to OSA.

Done. See agenda item on LSs for more on this.

14. Damian to help defining the means through which we share the common data types with the OMA.

Done as part of the LS from 3GPP to OMA on Web Services (see AI #33)..

15. Joe to create a table for mapping PX 1.0.3 to PX 1.0.5.

Done and included in the CN Plenary presentation.

16. Marwan & Joe to take criteria issue offline (see discussion of TDoc 498 in the meeting report).

Already done during the Piscataway meeting (see report).

17. All to check if the tables in 502 are defined in Rich Presence.

Already done during the Piscataway meeting (see report).

18. John-Luc to check dependencies to IDs.

Already done during the Piscataway meeting (see report).

19. Joe to prepare a proposal on how to present the style guide or parts of it as normative (checklist like approach as in OMA) as part of part 1 29.199, for later in the meeting. Will be number 554.

Done, updated to 661, approved by email.

20. All to think about how 29.198 and 29.199 should coexist (or not) in the future.

Discussion ongoing by email, to be closed this meeting.

21. Joe to check that the WSDL compliance is included in part 1.

Done by merging the WS-I and WSDL Style Guide content into part 1.

22. Richard to compare “Parlay/OSA 5.0 Requirements 0.10” with OSA Stage 1: 22.127-660 (i.e. http://www.3gpp.org/ftp/Specs/html-info/22127.htm).  Note that a 670 version of 22.127 is forthcoming (see document 563)!

???

23. Richard to follow up on merging 484’s section 6.11 with “service chaining”.

???

24. Richard to assign the document a new number through creating a WI.

???

25. John-Luc/Chelo to potentially inform the plenary that Stage 3 changes may follow from Stage 2 update following the agreements reached during this session (High Availability). This should be decided after the end of discussions of HA contributions on Friday August 20th. 

Done – no change to stage 3 expected, nothing to report.

26-28. Eamonn to distribute pointer to TDocs 590-592 and announce when e-mail process completes.

Done. This resulted in the email approval of contributions 611-615 and 646-660.

29. Jane to follow up on TDoc 434.

???

30. Ultan to incorporate changes 2 and 3 in 480 as editorials (the contribution was withdrawn according to the report, but I understand the changes 2 and 3 were agreed).

Done –included in a CR, presented to CN plenary and approved.

31. Richard to start email discussion on 481.

Done.

32. All to review and provide comments before Sept 6, 2004, on documents from the Compliance and Testing STF.

Done.

33. Chelo to inform the CN plenary that the Compliance and Testing work is finalized.

Done.

34. France Telecom to follow up for support of ETSI Messaging WI.

???

35. Richard to check with Lucent whether they support the ETSI Messsaging work item.

Done.

36. John-Luc/Chelo to start email discussion on CR plans (we do every other plenary now, do we want to change that?) and inform CN plenary of the conclusion.

Ongoing.

37. Chelo to write a LS to SA plenary to be agreed over e-mail on overlap with OMA. Damian and Joe to help (see AI #14).

Done, will be reported in meeting.

38. John-Luc/Chelo to inform the CN plenary of our agreed meeting calendar, including that we don't know yet if we'll need to February meeting.

Done.

39. Joe to inform the group if the J2EE tool is made available and when it will be made available. 

Ongoing, estimate of when this work will be part of our process expected for this meeting.

40. IBM, AePONA and ETSI PTCC to have a conference call (see discussion on TDoc 509 in report).

Done, some conference calls have taken place.

41. Prior to CN plenary, JWG to determine if PX R6 requirements are satisfied.  If yes, plenary will not be told to expect additional PX FW in December

Done.

